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HR 3414
Opioid Workforce Act of 2019

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Jun 21, 2019
Current Status: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 573.
Latest Action: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 573.  (Dec 24, 2020) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/3414 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Schneider, Bradley Scott [D-IL-10] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: IL   •   Chamber: House

https://legilist.com
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/3414
https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/3414
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001190


Cosponsors  (74 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Brooks, Susan W. [R-IN-5] R · IN Jun 21, 2019

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Jun 21, 2019

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Jun 21, 2019

Rep. Delgado, Antonio [D-NY-19] D · NY Jun 24, 2019

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Jun 24, 2019

Rep. Houlahan, Chrissy [D-PA-6] D · PA Jun 24, 2019

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Jun 24, 2019

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY Jun 24, 2019

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL Jun 24, 2019

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Jun 24, 2019

Rep. Morelle, Joseph D. [D-NY-25] D · NY Jun 24, 2019

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Jun 25, 2019

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Jun 25, 2019

Rep. Rice, Kathleen M. [D-NY-4] D · NY Jun 25, 2019

Rep. Slotkin, Elissa [D-MI-8] D · MI Jun 25, 2019

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Jun 25, 2019

Rep. Collins, Chris [R-NY-27] R · NY Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Hill, Katie [D-CA-25] D · CA Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Rouda, Harley [D-CA-48] D · CA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Jul 16, 2019

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Jul 17, 2019

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Aug 16, 2019

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Sep 24, 2019

Rep. Rose, Max [D-NY-11] D · NY Sep 24, 2019

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Sep 27, 2019

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY Sep 27, 2019

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Sep 27, 2019

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Sep 27, 2019

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Sep 27, 2019

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH Oct 8, 2019

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Oct 8, 2019

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Oct 15, 2019

Rep. Kim, Andy [D-NJ-3] D · NJ Oct 16, 2019

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Oct 17, 2019

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [D-NJ-2] D · NJ Oct 17, 2019

Rep. Axne, Cynthia [D-IA-3] D · IA Oct 29, 2019

Rep. Kennedy, Joseph P., III [D-MA-4] D · MA Nov 18, 2019

Rep. Stevens, Haley M. [D-MI-11] D · MI Nov 19, 2019

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Dec 3, 2019

Rep. Rutherford, John H. [R-FL-4] R · FL Dec 3, 2019

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-2] D · PA Dec 4, 2019
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Dean, Madeleine [D-PA-4] D · PA Dec 4, 2019

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA Dec 6, 2019

Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Dec 10, 2019

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Dec 10, 2019

Rep. Sarbanes, John P. [D-MD-3] D · MD Dec 10, 2019

Rep. Balderson, Troy [R-OH-12] R · OH Dec 13, 2019

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Dec 17, 2019

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Dec 18, 2019

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Dec 18, 2019

Rep. Brindisi, Anthony [D-NY-22] D · NY Jan 8, 2020

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Jan 9, 2020

Rep. Underwood, Lauren [D-IL-14] D · IL Jan 9, 2020

Rep. Cisneros, Gilbert Ray, Jr. [D-CA-39] D · CA Jan 24, 2020

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Jan 24, 2020

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Jan 24, 2020

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] D · CA Jan 24, 2020

Rep. Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14] R · PA Jan 24, 2020

Rep. Cuellar, Henry [D-TX-28] D · TX Jan 28, 2020

Rep. Murphy, Stephanie N. [D-FL-7] D · FL Jan 28, 2020

Rep. Visclosky, Peter J. [D-IN-1] D · IN Jan 28, 2020

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY Jan 29, 2020

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Jan 29, 2020

Rep. Lamb, Conor [D-PA-17] D · PA Feb 5, 2020

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Feb 5, 2020

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Rogers, Mike D. [R-AL-3] R · AL Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Feb 14, 2020

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Feb 26, 2020

Rep. Gonzalez, Vicente [D-TX-15] D · TX Mar 3, 2020

Rep. Lujan, Ben Ray [D-NM-3] D · NM Mar 3, 2020

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Mar 3, 2020

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Mar 4, 2020

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Mar 12, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Jun 24, 2019

Ways and Means Committee House Reported By Dec 24, 2020

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health
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Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 S 2892 Identical bill Nov 19, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

Summary  (as of Dec 24, 2020) 

Opioid Workforce Act of 2019

This bill increases the number of residency positions eligible for graduate medical education payments under Medicare

for hospitals that have addiction or pain medicine programs, with an aggregate increase of 1,000 positions over a five-

year period.

Actions Timeline

Dec 24, 2020: Reported (Amended) by the Committee on Ways and Means. H. Rept. 116-690, Part I.
Dec 24, 2020: Committee on Energy and Commerce discharged.
Dec 24, 2020: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 573.
Jun 26, 2019: Committee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
Jun 26, 2019: Ordered to be Reported in the Nature of a Substitute by the Yeas and Nays: 25 - 12.
Jun 24, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Jun 21, 2019: Introduced in House
Jun 21, 2019: Referred to the Committee on Ways and Means, and in addition to the Committee on Energy and
Commerce, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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